

Allergens: (CAPS, Underlined) See ingredient list below for potential allergens. Packaged in an environment where trace elements of nut may be found.

Ingredients:

Cheese: MILK, animal rennet, salt, bacterial cultures, enzymes

Wine: Grapes, yeast, oak, SULPHUR DIOXIDE.

ALL WINES & CHEESES ARE LISTED ON THE CHALLENGE SHEET INCLUDED IN THE PACK.

All wine samples are between 11-15.° ABV Wine samples are sourced from small producers from: UK, Chile, Argentina, USA, Australia, New Zealand, France, Italy, Spain, Georgia, Croatia, Albania, and Canada.